B.1. Normdaten

Normdaten Gesamt 2022

Letzte Aktualisierung:

Normdaten Art

Uberregionale Normdaten

Lokale Normdaten

16.12.2022

‘ Normdaten Kategorie
Tb Kdrperschaft

Tf Kongress

Tg Geografikum

Tp Person

Ts Sachbegriff

Tu Werk

Summe

Tc Crosskonkordanz
Th Label

Tk Klassifikation
Summe

TX Vorschlagsdatensatze

Summe

1.722.220
884.307
358.373

5.996.424
218.287
502.705

9.682.316
163.469

26.898
12.402
202.769
3.461
3.461

04

1.723.817
885.756
358.652

6.013.279
218.358
504.985

9.704.847
173.533

26.899
12.402
212.834
3.518
3.518

05

1.725.630
887.222
359.001

6.032.749
218.439
507.917

9.730.958
173.518

26.899
12.402
212.819
3.567
3.567

06

1.727.274
888.826
359.316

6.051.918
218.522
510.123

9.755.979
173.503

26.899
12.402
212.804
24.991
24.991

07

1.728.869
890.453
359.725

6.071.755
218.646
512.521

9.781.969
173.505

26.900
12.402
212.807
25.065
25.065



08

1.730.531
891.869
360.089
6.090.883
218.749
514.760
9.806.881
173.634
26.901
12.402
212.937
25.140
25.140

09

1.732.342
893.442
360.512

6.111.135
218.858
517.567

9.833.856
173.651

26.903
12.402
212.956
25.199
25.199

10

1.733.759
894.942
361.101

6.130.507
218.969
519.935

9.859.213
173.785

26.903
12.402
213.090
25.255
25.255

11

1.735.525
896.646
361.568

6.152.970
219.087
522.818

9.888.614
173.837

26.903
12.403
213.143
25.351
25.351

12

1.736.463
897.539
361.763

6.164.101
219.155
524.176

9.903.197
173.889

26.903
12.406
213.198
25.391
25.391



